PLEASE REMEMBER TO TEXT, EMAIL OR DROP OFF YOUR SCORE SHEETS AT ACE! THANKS!

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 6/6/2016 (Week 5) www.league-central.com

Rankings

Total

Place| TN# | Team Name Won |[Lost|Win % GW GP
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38344 |Phil Gerardot
38337 |Ricky Taylor

38336 |Billy Bland

38342 |John Squires
38343 |Austin Frost

38338 |Dave Junk

38345 |Dennis Hansen

38339 |Scott Ragg

38354 |David Chavis

38355 |BYE

Season High
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Gerardot, Phil *
Taylor, Ricky
Bland, Billy
Squires, John *
Frost, Austin
Ragg, Scott

Season High
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Gerardot, Phil *
Taylor, Ricky
Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin
Squires, John *
Ragg, Scott
Junk, Dave
Hansen, Dennis
Chavis, David
Bye,

Season High
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Bland, Billy
Gerardot, Phil *
Squires, John *
Junk, Dave
Taylor, Ricky

GW - Games Won

13
11
11
10
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Power Avg**

81.25% | 27|36
68.75% | 27|36

3

5

5168.75%
6162.50%
8150.00%
8150.00%
9143.75%
10/37.50%
12/25.00%
14/12.50%

22
21
22
15
14
19

9

36
36
36
36
36
36
36

4|36

Season High

317
298
282
263
294
233
257
276
204
119

317
298
291
272
303
260
266
276
258
155

3.58/ |1 Gerardot, Phil *
3.06| 2 Taylor, Ricky
1.61 3 Frost, Austin
1.58| |4 Bland, Billy
0.58| 5 Ragg, Scott
0.08| 6 Squires, John *
7 Hansen, Dennis
8 Junk, Dave
9 Chavis, David
10 Bye,
Wins | | Season High
27| |1 Taylor, Ricky
272 Gerardot, Phil *
22|13 Squires, John *
22|14 Frost, Austin
215 Ragg, Scott
19|16 Bland, Billy
15/|7 Junk, Dave
148 Hansen, Dennis
99 Chavis, David
4|10 Bye,
Win-Zips | | Season High
4|11 |Gerardot, Phil *
3112 |Hansen, Dennis
13 |Bland, Billy
1 |4 |Ragg, Scott
1//5 |Junk, Dave

GP - Games Played
** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

Last Match
Pts. HPts Won Lost GW Pts. HPts
4 0, 8| 8| 86
4 0, 9| 72, 72
3 1, 6| 77, 77
0 4, 0| 56, 65
4 0, 9/ 90| 90
3 1| 5| 68, 77
1 3/ 4| 70, 70
1 3/ 3| 56| 56
0 4, 1| 39, 57
0 4, 0 9 9
Points | | Season High
31711 Gerardot, Phil *
298| |2 Taylor, Ricky
294 3 Frost, Austin
282| |4 Bland, Billy
276/ 5 Ragg, Scott
263| 6 Squires, John *
2577 Hansen, Dennis
23318 Junk, Dave
2049 Chavis, David
119||10 |Bye,
Consecutive Wins | | Season High
12*/|1 |Taylor, Ricky
10/ |2 |Squires, John *
913 |Frost, Austin
9*
8
6
4
3
2
1
RO | | Season High
41 Taylor, Ricky
2
2
1
1

* - Current Streak

Avg**
8.81
8.28
8.17
7.83
7.67
7.31
7.14
6.47
5.67
3.31

Sweeps

GB on Break
1



